SM Jaarata Summassaari Race IV
Saarijarvi 7.2.2010

Saarijarven Moottoripydraurheilijat ry
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No.

JR3A
7.2.2010
15.30

Nimi

1 Kari Vehniadinen

3 Erkki Silvasti

11 Asseri Kingelin

77 Pietari Ronkko

9 Pasi Kirvesmaki
78 Sampsa Nukarinen
48 Kimmo Mylly

90 Tommi Turunen
17 Jussi Huuskonen
51 Joni Pihlajamé&ki

8 Aki Haimila

85 Tuukka Makkonen
31 Toni Liimatainen
7 Timo Roininen

73 Pekka Vesakivi

Kari Huuskonen
Kilpailunjohtaja

Kerho
KonnMK/UA
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JMU
PyhjMK
JMU

VRT

KaMK
SaarMpu
JMU

A-SMP
LrMP
KonnMK/UA
SaarMpu
KaMK

KMK

Pyora
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Kawasaki
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KTM
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KTM
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Yamaha
Honda
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JR3 A
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Luokka Kier
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Tulokset

Aika
08:51,243
08:53,682
09:07,956
09:11,651
09:15,857
09:20,326
09:25,483
09:32,260
09:35,733
09:37,525
09:39,725
09:40,168
10:45,267
09:51,145
02:54,967

Aikaero Par.krs.aika Kier

2.439
16.713
20.408
24.614
29.083
34.240
41.017
44.490
46.282
48.482
48.925

1:54.024
- 1lap --
-- 6 laps --

HH 7.2.2010 15:54

1:06,477
1:06,552
1:08,373
1:09,170
1:08,674
1:09,925
1:11,013
1:11,509
1:11,548
1:11,900
1:12,406
1:12,221
1:10,982
1:08,432
1:47,171

Kari Tarvus

SML:n Valvoja
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97,582 33/10 Team Motopalvelu

97,136
94,606
93,972
93,261
92,518
91,674
90,588
90,042
89,762
89,422
89,353
80,339
76,732
74,071

43/10 Yamaha Racing Team
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